CENTRAL CUMBERLAND RACING PIGEON FEDERATION

INCORPORATED

AGENDA

GENERAL MEETING 4™ November 2024

1) Confirmation of Minutes: 8" October 2024

2) Secretaries Report:

Correspondence In:

e Various Payments
Correspondence Out:

e Minutes previous meetings

e Various invoices

3) Accounts: - Treasurers Report

*  Ampol
*  Wages
* ANZfee

* Total Deposits,

* Total Debits

* Liberator Wages

* Toll

* Lance Micallef refund

* McDonnell Schroder Lawyer
e Computer

* ANZBankBalance

4) Minutes Management Committee Meeting -

5) General Business - Clubs

6) Meeting Close - Next Meeting, TBA

$6,383.83
$1,967
$10
$7,823
$12,765
$2,904
$240
$250
$500
$350
$85,550.00

Nill



