<u>CENTRAL CUMBERLAND RACING PIGEON FEDERATION</u> <u>INCORPORATED</u>

AGENDA

GENERAL MEETING 4th November 2024

1) Confirmation of Minutes: 8th October 2024

2) Secretaries Report:

Correspondence In:

• Various Payments

Correspondence Out:

- Minutes previous meetings
- Various invoices

3) Accounts: - Treasurers Report

•	Ampol	\$6,383.83
•	Wages	\$1,967
•	ANZ fee	\$10
•	Total Deposits,	\$7,823
•	Total Debits	\$12,765
•	Liberator Wages	\$2,904
•	Toll	\$240
•	Lance Micallef refund	\$250
•	McDonnell Schroder Lawyer	\$500
•	Computer	\$350
•	ANZ Bank Balance	\$85,550.00

4) Minutes Management Committee Meeting – Nill

5) General Business – Clubs

6) Meeting Close – Next Meeting, TBA